TIiES Best Performed Thoroughbred Show

Jumping

Rider

Total Points

Charlotte Sowry
Luce Williams
Dylan Bibby
Sally Peffers
Natasha Edwards
Bonnie Farrant
Dani Miller

Elyza Mcdonald
Hannah Gudsell
Bayly Castles
Meg Scully Arnott
Elyza Mcdonald

Sunny Boy
Grassendale Enzo
Magic Dragon
Its Nightlife
Red Chilli Bean
Basil B
Stormee

De Silver Lining
Pearl Furu

The Prospector
Technician

Powerofsuggestion

26.0
20.0
18.0
14.0
12.0
12.0
12.0
10.0
8.0
3.0 10
3.0 10
2.0 12
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